MOYXLEIO AKPOMOAHI
ACROPOLIS MUSEUM

AILTA KPAXIQN - MNYPEXZ - NMOTA
WINE LIST - BEERS - DRINKS



Aonpo Bétoalo - Ntoupdkn
BnAdva, Mooxdto Xnivas, Malvasia

Aspro Votsalo — Dourakis
Vilana, Moschato Spinas, Malvasia

@1épn - Tpounnh
Mooxo@ilepo
Fteri - Troupi
Moschofilero

KtApa BiBAia Xapa
Sauvingon Blanc, AcUptiko
Vivlia Chora Estate
Sauvingon Blanc, Assyrtiko

Kdbos - Ntoupdkn
Malvasia

Kydos - Dourakis

Malvasia

Sauvignon Blanc - Xat{nyewpyiou
Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc - Chatzigeorgiou
Sauvignon Blanc

MaAaiépulos - Zagpeipdkn
Malayoulid

Paleomilos - Zafeirakis
Malagouzia

©éalos n

Poditns, SauvignonBlanc

ThealosGi

Roditis, Sauvignon Blanc

KPAZIA MOTHPI
BY THE GLASS

AEYKA
WHITE

5,50€

5,50€

8,00€

6,50€

7,00€

7,50€

5,00€



KPALIA MOTHPI
BY THE GLASS

POZE
ROSE

Tpeis Mayiooes - Mnapagpdka

Syrah, Ayiwpyitiko, Mooxo@ilepo

Tris Magisses - Barafakas

Syrah, Agiorgitiko, Moschofilero

©éalos 'n — Polé

MooxdtoApBolpyou

Thealos Gi - Rose
MuscatHamburg

Akakies — Kup lMNdvvn
Zivépaupo
Akakies - Kir Yiannis

Xinomavro

L’ Esprit du Lac — Kup lNdvvn
Zivépaupo

L’ Esprit du Lac —Kir Yiannis
Xinomavro

Otépn Polé - Tpounn
Mooxo@ilepo, Aylwpyitiko
Fteri Rose- Troupis
Moschofilero, Agiorgitiko

Kthpa ABavtis
Grenache Rouge, Syrah
Avantis Estate
Grenache Rouge, Syrah

7,00€

5,00€

6,50€

7,50€

6,00€

7,00€

KPAZIA MOTHPI
BY THE GLASS

EPYOPA
RED
Apnélou 16€a - Mnapagdka 7,00€
Ayiwpyitiko
Ampelou Idea - Barafakas
Agiorgitiko
New age Anpvicwyva — Zagpeipdkn 8,00€
Anpviova
New age Limniona - Zafeirakis
Limniona
Syrah - ABavtis 7,50€
Syrah
Syrah - Avantis
Syrah
Cabernet Sauvignon - Xat{nyewpyiou 8,50€
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon - Chatzigeorgiou
Cabernet Sauvignon
©éalos n - Epubpd 5,50€
Syrah, Merlot
Thealos Gi - Red
Syrah, Merlot
KtApa BiBAia Xapa 8,50€

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Vivlia Chora Estate
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot



AEYKA KPAZLIA
WHITE WINES

BOPEIOX EAAAAA
NORTH GREECE

Mapdyka - Kup MNdvvn
Poditns, MaAhayoudida
Paraga - Kir Yiannis
Roditis, Malagouzia

Sauvignon Blanc - Xat{nyswpyiou
Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc - Chatzigeorgiou
Sauvignon Blanc

Kthpa BiBAia X®pa
Sauvingon Blanc, AcUptiko
Vivlia Chora Estate
Sauvingon Blanc, Assyrtiko

Téooepis Aipves — Kup lNdvvn
Chardonnay, Gewurztraminer
Tesseris Limnes - Kir Yiannis
Chardonnay, Gewurztraminer

Kthpa lepoBaciieiou
MaAayouQid

Gerovasileiou Estate
Malagouzia

MaMhaiokaipioio - lkhivaBos | HuiappoSes

BAdxiko, Ntepniva

Paleokerisio - Glivanos | Semi-sparkling
Vlahiko, Debina

OIAAH 750 ml
BOTTLE 750 ml

24,00€

36,00€

42,00€

44,00€

45,00€

OIAAH 500 ml
BOTTLE 500 ml

26,00€

AEYKA KPAZIA
WHITE WINES

YTEPEA EAAAAA
CENTRAL GREECE

Tauro - AnootoAdkn

OIAAH 750 ml
BOTTLE 750 ml

26,00€

MalayouQid, Acuptiko, Sauvignon Blanc

Tauro - Apostolaki
Malagouzia, Assyrtiko, Sauvignon Blanc

Ktnpa ABavtis Agukd
Viognier, AclUptiko
Avantis Estate White
Viognier, Assyrtiko

Natura - Zageipdkn
MaAayouQid

Natura - Zafeirakis
Malagouzia

Mpdnodes - Zapeipdkn
Chardonnay

Propodes - Zafeirakis
Chardonnay

Petoiva - MNanayiavvakos
YaBBatiavd

Retsina - Papagiannakos
Savatiano

9 - Kthpa Mouowv

AcuUpuko, Trebbiano, Sauvignon Blanc
9 - Muses Estate

Assyrtiko, Trebbiano, Sauvignon Blanc

25,00€

50,00€

50,00€

26,00€

28,00€



AEYKA KPAZIA
WHITE WINES

MEAAONMONHIOIX
PELOPONNESE

Otépn - Tpounn
Mooxo@ilepo
Fteri - Troupis
Moschofilero

Apnéhou 16éa - Mnapagpdka
AcUptiko, Mahayoulid
Ampelou Idea - Barafakas
Assyrtiko, Malagouzia

Aidhoyos - Kthpa Ado Yyn
Kudwvitoa, Acuptiko
Dialogos - Ktima Dio Ipsi
Kidonitsa, Assyrtiko

Akpes - Lkoupas

Pobitns, Mooxogikepo, ANenou

Akres - Skouras
Roditis, Moshofilero, Alepou

©¢alos n

Poditns, Sauvignon Blanc

Thealos Gi

Roditis, Sauvignon Blanc

Manapyupiou Agukd
MooxoU0d1, Aclptiko
Papargiriou Blanc
Moshoudi, Assyrtiko

OIAAH 750 ml
BOTTLE 750 ml

24,00€

26,00€

38,00€

25,00€

23,00€

35,00€

Kdbos - Ntoupdkn
Malvasia

Kydos - Dourakis

Malvasia

Auxvos - Ntoupdkn
Bidiavé

Lychnos - Dourakis
Vidiano

Anpvia n

Mooxdto AAe§davdpeias
Limnia Gi

Muscat Alexandrias

Paros 1.0.I1 - Mwpditn

MovepBaoid

Paros P.D.O - Moraitis

Monemvasia

Yavtopivn - [aBald
AcUptiko

Santorini - Gavala
Assyrtiko

AEYKA KPAZIA
WHITE WINES

NHXZIQTIKH EAAAAA
GREEK ISLANDS

OIAAH 750 ml
BOTTLE 750 ml

33,00€

36,00€

29,00€

37,00€

73,00€

Gentilini PopnéAa KepaMhovids - 46,00€

Gentilini Koopetdros
PopndéAa

Gentilini Robola Kefalonia — Gentilini Kosmetatos

Robola



POZE KPAZIA
ROSE WINES

Kthpa Anootoldkn
Carnacha Tinta, =ivépaupo

Apostolaki Estate
Carnacha Tinta, Xinomavro

Mapdyka Flowers - Kup MNavvn
Merlot, Syrah, Zivépaupo

Paragka Flowers - Kir Yiannis
Merlot, Syrah, Xinomavro

Otépn - Tpounn
Mooxo@ilepo, Aylwpyitiko
Fteri - Troupis
Moschofilero, Agiorgitiko

OIAAH 750 ml
BOTTLE 750 ml

26,00€

25,00€

25,00€

Mikph ApkoUda - Zapeipdkn
Syrah

Mikri Arkouda - Zafeirakis
Syrah

Apnelwves Rira
Pinot noir

Ampelones Rira
Pinot noir

©éalos n - Polé

Mooxdato ApBoupyou

Thealos Gi - Rosé
Muscat Hamburg

POZE KPAZIA
ROSE WINES

OIAAH 750 ml
BOTTLE 750 ml

26,00€

26,00€

23,00€



EPYOPA KPAZLIA
RED WINES

BOPEIOX EAAAAA
NORTH GREECE

Kthpa lepoBaciieiou
Syrah, Merlot, Anpvié

Cerovasileiou Estate
Syrah, Merlot, Limnio

Kthpa BiBAia Xdpa
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Vivlia Chora Estate

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Chateau MNépto Kappds
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Chateau Porto Karra
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

KtApa Kup lNdvvn
Zivépaupo, Merlot, Syrah

Kir Yianni Estate
Xinomavro, Merlot, Syrah

EPOPS - Xatgnyewpyiou
Merlot

EPOPS - Chatzigeorgiou
Merlot

Mapdyka Kup-Tidvvn
Merlot, Zivépaupo, Syrah
Paraga Kir-Gianni

Merlot, Xinomavro, Syrah
KaAn Pida — Kup lNdvvn
Zivépaupo

Kali Riza — Kir Yiannis
Xinomavro

Kékkivo BehoUdo - TkAivaBos
BAdxiko, Mnekdpn

Kokkino Veloudo - Glinavos
Vlachiko, Bekari

OIAAH 750 ml
BOTTLE 750 ml

48,00€

49,00€

48,00€

36,00€

45,00€

25,00€

43,00€

OIAAH 500 ml
BOTTLE 500 ml

26,00€

Mikpn ApkoUda - Zageipdkn
Merlot, Syrah

Mikri Arkouda - Zafeirakis
Merlot, Syrah

Sangiovese Bio - Kapunidns
Sangiovese

Sangiovese Bio - Karipidis
Sangiovese

Anpvioova - Zapeipdkn
Anpviova

Limniona - Zafeirakis
Limniona

Kthpa ABavtis

Grenache, Syrah, Mourverde
Avantis Estate

Grenache, Syrah, Mourverde

Ayios Xpovos - ABavtis
Syrah, Viognier
Agios Chronos - Avantis
Syrah, Viognier

EPYOPA KPAZIA
RED WINES

YTEPEA EAAAAA
CENTRAL GREECE

OIAAH 750 ml
BOTTLE 750 ml

28,00€

47,00€

62,00€

28,00€

75,00€



EPYOPA KPAZLIA
RED WINES

MEAAONMONHIOX
PELOPONNESE

Apocalypsis - Mnapagdka
Ayiwpyitiko

Apocalypsis - Barafaka
Agiorgitiko

Xihia Xpovia - Mnapagpdka
Cabernet Sauvignon, Aylwpyitiko

Thousand Years - Barafaka
Cabernet Sauvignon, Agiorgitiko

Agopds - Apnelwves Rira
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Desmos - Abelonas Rira
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

TetpapuBos
Maitpo KaAaBputivéd

Tetramithos
Mavro Kalavritino

©éalos n - Epubpd
Syrah, Merlot

Thealos Gi - Red
Syrah, Merlot

Akpes — Ktnpa LkoUpa
Cabernet Sauvignon, Ayiwpyitiko

Akres — Skouras Estate
Cabernet Sauvignon, Agiorgitiko

OIAAH 750 ml
BOTTLE 750 ml

43,00€

36,00€

24,00€

36,00€

23,00€

26,00€

Kdbos - Ntoupdkn
Kotoipdhl, Syrah
Kudos - Dourakis
Kotsifali, Syrah

Kthpa laBaia
Maupotpdyavo
Gavalas Estate
Mavrotragano

Allegro

Auyoucudtns

Allegro

Avgoustiatis

Anpvia n
Anpvié
Limnia Gi
Limnio

EPYOPA KPAZIA
RED WINES

NHZIIQTIKH EAAAAA
GREEK ISLANDS

OIAAH 750 ml
BOTTLE 750 ml

37,00€

75,00€

29,00€

31,00€



ADOPQAH
SPARKLING WINES

Mapdyka Sparkling - Kup lNdvvn
Chardonnay, Mooxdto Aegukd, =ivopaupo

Paragka Sparkling - Kir Yiannis

Chardonnay, White Moshato, Xinomavro

Axackies Kup-Tidvvn | PoZé
Zivépaupo
Akakies Kir-Gianni | Rose

Xinomavro

Q&n Mavés - Kthpa Inupdnoulou | Aeukds
Mooxo@ilepo

Odi Panos - Spiropoulos Estate | White
Moschofilero

Moscato d’ifestia
Mooxdato Ahpvou

Moscato d’ifestia
Moscato Limnou

Prosecco Godibile

Moscato d’asti Leggenda

Prosecco

Moscato d’asti

LAMIANIEX
CHAMPAGNES

Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut
Perrier Jouet Grand Brut
Moét & Chandon Brut
Michel E. Brut

OIAAH 750 ml
BOTTLE 750 ml

32,00€

25,00€

27,00€

27,00€

29,00€
29,00€

MOTHPI
BY THE GLASS

6,00€
6,00€

OIAAH 750 ml
BOTTLE 750 ml

110,00€
130,00€
110,00€

90,00€

EMIAOPMIOI OINOI

DESSERT WINES

MOTHPI
BY THE GLASS

Vinsanto - Santo Wines, Lavtopivn 11,00€

AcUptiko

Vinsanto - Santo Wines, Santorini
Assyrtiko

Ldpos Vin doux 8,00€
Moschato Samos
Samos Vin doux
Moscahto Samos
Xatnyewpyiou Quaikws MNukUs 9,00€
Mooxdto Ahpvou
Hatzigeorgiou Natural Sweetend
Moschato Limnou
©éalos In 7,00€
HpiyAukos polé
Thealos Gi
Semidry Rosé
Princess — Kthpa ABavtis 14,00€
Syrah
Princess — Avantis Estate
Syrah

EAAHNIKA NMOTA

GREEK SPIRITS

METAXA
Metaxa 5* 9,00€
Metaxa 12* 12,00€
Metaxa Private Reserve, 40% alc. 15,00€
METAXA Angels Treasure, 41% alc. 25,00€
MASTIHA LIQUEURS
Ounpiké Mastiha Liqueur Stoupakis 12,00€
N.O.S Mastiha liqueur 12,00€
M Dry Mastiha 8,00€



EAAHNIKA NMOTA
GREEK SPIRITS

LIQUEUR

Roots Tentura
Roots Rakomelo

APERITIF
APERITIF

Campari Tonic
Aperol Spritz
Martini

MNOTA
SPIRITS

SCOTCH WHISKEY

Cutty Sark

Chivas regal 12yo
Bruichladdich
Raven Rare
Ballantine’s

IRISH WHISKEY

Paddy
Jameson

BOURBON

Buffalo Trace
Jack Daniel’s

VODKA

Stolichnaya
Stolichnaya Elit
Absolut
Absolut Elyx
Finlandia

10,00€
10,00€

8,00€
8,00€
8,00€

8,00€
10,00€
16,00€
9,00€
8,00€

8,00€
8,00€

8,00€
10,00€

8,00€
17,00€
8,00€
17,00€
8,00€

GIN

Beefeater

The Botanist

G’ Vine

The Blue Beetle

TEQUILA

Ocho Blanco

Ocho Reposado

El Jimador Blanco

El Jimador Reposado
Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Reposado

RUM

Artesano Caribbean rum 3anos
Artesano Jamaican Black
Havana Club 3years old
Havana Club 5years old
Havana Selection de Maestros
Mount Gay Black Barrel

Mastic spice
Negroni

Mojito

Aperol Spritz
Strawberry Daquiri
Margarita

Mai tai
Cosmopolitan

MNOTA
SPIRITS

8,00€
10,00€
10,00€
8,00€

8,00€
8,00€
8,00€
8,00€
8,00€
8,00€

8,00€
9,00€
8,00€
9,00€
12,00€
8,00€

COCKTAIL
COCKTAIL

9,50€
10,00€
9,00€
8,00€
9,00€
10,00€
10,00€
10,00€



EAAHNIKA NMAPAAOZXLIAKA
AMOLXITAIMATA

GREEK TRADITIONAL
DISTILLED SPIRITS

TXIMOYPO
TSIPOURO

Toinoupo AnootoAdkn pe yAukdvioo h xwpis 50ml 4,50€
Tsipouro Apostolaki with anise or without 50ml

Toinoupo AnootoAdkn pe yAukdvioo n xwpis 200ml  14,00€
Tsipouro Apostolaki with anise or without 200ml

Toinoupo ToINIAA pe yYAukdvioo & xwpis yAukdvico 50ml 4,50€
Tsipouro Tsilili with anise & without anise 50ml

Toinoupo ToINIAA pe yAukdvioo h xwpis 200ml 14,00€
Tsipouro Tsilili with anise or without 200ml

Toinoupo Aegkapdki Mooxdto 200ml 15,00€
Tsipouro Dekaraki Moshato 200ml

Toinoupo Ayiovépr 200ml 15,00€

Tsipouro Agioneri without 200ml

Toinoupo nahaiwpévo Mavigéoto Anoctoldkn (nothpr) 9,00€
Manifesto Apostolakis - Aged tsipouro (by the glass)

oYzZo

ouzo

Ytoundkns O0Zo Kalavioté 50ml 4,50€
Stoupakis Ouzo Kazanisto 50ml

Ytoundkns O0Zo Kalavioté 200ml 12,00€
Stoupakis Ouzo kazanisto 200ml

Mini O0Zo 50ml 4,50€
Mini Ouzo 50ml

Mivi Oulo 200ml 10,50€
Mini Ouzo 200ml

O0Zo NMAwpdpr 200ml 12,50€
Ouzo Plomari 200ml

O0lo NMAwpdp1 Adoho 200ml 16,00€
Ouzo Plomari Adolo 200ml

Mtoiadns Oulo 200ml 15,50€

Pitsiladis Ouzo 200ml

AApa 330ml

Alfa 330ml

Mapos 330ml
Mamos 330ml

56 Nnoig 330ml
56 Isles 330ml

AApa Weiss 500ml
Alfa Weiss 500ml

Amstel Xwpis ahkoSA 330ml
Amstel Alcohol free 330ml

Septem 8n Mépa IPA 330ml
Septem 8th Day IPA 330ml

MnhokAé@tns (pnhitns 330ml)
Milokleftis (cider 330ml)

Magner’ s Original Cider (punhitns 330ml)
Magner s Original Cider (apple cider 330ml)

MITYPEL
BEER

4,50€

4,50€

7,00€

7,00€

4,50€

8,00€

MHAITEL
CIDERS

6,00€

5,50€



Ayopavopikds YneuBuvos: lNwpyos Pidos
Manager in charge: George Rizos

O1 upés nepihapBavouv OAes ts VOUIpES enPaplUvoels
Price include all legal charges

To katdotnpa unoxpeoutal va Siabétel éviuna Sehtia
ot €161k Onkn SinAa otnv €§odo, yia onoladnnote Siapaptupia
The establishment is obliged to have printed forms
available in a special location near the exit
for the registration of complaints

O neldtns Sev €xel TNV UNOXPEWON va NANPWOEI
€dv Sev A4Bel vopipo napaotatiké (anddeign, THOASYIO)
Consumer is not obliged to pay
if the notice of payment has not been received (receipt - invoice)






